MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Grouts

Date Published:

7/1/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ME-497
2/6/2025

ME-482
12/6/2027

ME-485
12/6/2027

ME-479
12/6/2027

ME-474

5/7/2029

ME-498
3/15/2026

ME-480
12/10/2028

ME-1846
2/13/2029

ME-478
10/21/2026

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Conset Grout - NY
9.0 pints/50 Ibs.

NS Grout
8.0 pints/50 lbs.

NC Grout
8.0 pints/50 lbs.

Tammsgrout Supreme
7.2 pints/55 Ibs.
ProSpec High Strength
Precision Grout

4.0 quarts/50 Ibs.

SureGrout5000
2.6 quarts/50 lbs.

SureGrout

6.8 pints/50 lbs.

PlaniGrout PT
1.9 gal./bag

PlaniGrout 712
4.23 quarts/50 Ibs.

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

ChemMasters

Euclid Chemical Co.

Prequalified for Anchoring

Euclid Chemical Co.

Prequalified for Anchoring

Euclid Chemical Co.

H.B. Fuller Construction
Products, Inc.

Kaufman Products, Inc.

Kaufman Products, Inc.

Prequalified for Anchoring

MAPEI Corp.

MAPEI Corp.

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ME-486
2/10/2026

ME-489
1/11/2026

ME-494
11/13/2028

ME-477
9/16/2026

ME-476

8/14/2024

ME-483

8/6/2025

ME-481
5/17/2026

ME-492
1/29/2026

ME-475
8/3/2027

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

Product Name:

Mixing Dilution:

SikaGrout 212
6.5 pints/50 lbs.

SilproGrout 424
9.0 pints/50 lbs.

Harris Construction Grout

8.0 pints/50 Ibs.

SC Multipurpose Grout

6.85 pints/50 lbs.

Quikrete Non-shrink Precision
Grout

9.0 pints/50 Ibs.

General Purpose Non-shrink
Grout

5 quarts/50 lbs.

US Spec HE Grout
4.0 quarts/50 Ibs.

US Spec MP Grout
4.0 quarts/50 Ibs.

US Spec RA Grout
7.75 quarts/50 lbs.

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Manufacturer:

Other Notes:

Sika Corporation

Prequalified for Anchoring

SILPRO, LLC

Prequalified for Anchoring

SpecChem, LLC
Prequalified for Anchoring

SpecChem, LLC

The QUIKRETE Companies

The QUIKRETE Companies

US Mix

US Mix

US Mix

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: ME-484 Product Name: US Spec GP Grout Manufacturer: US Mix
Recertification Due: 1/29/2026 Mixing Dilution: 4.0 quarts/50 Ibs. Other Notes:
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



