MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Grouts

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-497	Product Name:	Conset Grout - NY	Manufacturer:	ChemMasters
Recertification Due:	2/6/2025	Mixing Dilution:	9.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-482	Product Name:	NS Grout	Manufacturer:	Euclid Chemical Co.
Recertification Due:	12/6/2027	Mixing Dilution:	8.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-485	Product Name:	NC Grout	Manufacturer:	Euclid Chemical Co.
Recertification Due:	12/6/2027	Mixing Dilution:	8.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-479	Product Name:	Tammsgrout Supreme	Manufacturer:	Euclid Chemical Co.
Recertification Due:	12/6/2027	Mixing Dilution:	7.2 pints/55 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-474 5/7/2029	Product Name: Mixing Dilution:	ProSpec High Strength Precision Grout 4.0 quarts/50 lbs.	Manufacturer: Other Notes:	H.B. Fuller Construction Products, Inc.
MaineDOT ID:	ME-498	Product Name:	SureGrout5000	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	3/15/2026	Mixing Dilution:	2.6 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-480	Product Name:	SureGrout	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	12/10/2028	Mixing Dilution:	6.8 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1846	Product Name:	PlaniGrout PT	Manufacturer:	MAPEI Corp.
Recertification Due:	2/13/2029	Mixing Dilution:	1.9 gal./bag	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-478	Product Name:	PlaniGrout 712	Manufacturer:	MAPEI Corp.
Recertification Due:	10/21/2026	Mixing Dilution:	4.23 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	

Page 1 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-486	Product Name:	SikaGrout 212	Manufacturer:	Sika Corporation
Recertification Due:	2/10/2026	Mixing Dilution:	6.5 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-489	Product Name:	SilproGrout 424	Manufacturer:	SILPRO, LLC
Recertification Due:	1/11/2026	Mixing Dilution:	9.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-494	Product Name:	Harris Construction Grout	Manufacturer:	SpecChem, LLC
Recertification Due:	11/13/2028	Mixing Dilution:	8.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	Prequalified for Anchoring
MaineDOT ID:	ME-477 9/16/2026	Product Name: Mixing Dilution:	SC Multipurpose Grout 6.85 pints/50 lbs.	Manufacturer: Other Notes:	SpecChem, LLC
MaineDOT ID:	ME-476	Product Name:	Quikrete Non-shrink Precision Grout	Manufacturer:	The QUIKRETE Companies
Recertification Due:	8/14/2024	Mixing Dilution:	9.0 pints/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	The QUIKRETE Companies
MaineDOT ID:	ME-483	Product Name:	General Purpose Non-shrink	Manufacturer:	
Recertification Due:	8/6/2025	Mixing Dilution:	Grout 5 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-481	Product Name:	US Spec HE Grout	Manufacturer:	US Mix
Recertification Due:	5/17/2026	Mixing Dilution:	4.0 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-492	Product Name:	US Spec MP Grout	Manufacturer:	US Mix
Recertification Due:	1/29/2026	Mixing Dilution:	4.0 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-475	Product Name:	US Spec RA Grout	Manufacturer:	US Mix
Recertification Due:	8/3/2027	Mixing Dilution:	7.75 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	

Page 2 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-484	Product Name:	US Spec GP Grout	Manufacturer:	US Mix
Recertification Due:	1/29/2026	Mixing Dilution:	4.0 quarts/50 lbs.	Other Notes:	

Page 3 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.